
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

R N 

618 

616 

624 

603 

623 

622 

621 

620 

606 

611 

604 

613 

612 

Entrant 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

BERTO VALERIO 

LANCELLOTTI CARMELO 

SEGU' VITTORIO 

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

DELMIGLIO ANTONELLA LORENA 

COLOCCI MAURO 

MALVESTITI ALBERTO 

VETRINI BARBARA 

BARTOLINI MARCO 

BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

BERTO FILIPPO 

LANCELLOTTI MATTIA 

SEGU' LUCA 

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO 

BERGONZINI MATTEO 

LIVRAGHI MATTIA 

COLOCCI DAVID 

MALVESTITI FEDERICO 

BENNI TOMMASO 

BARTOLINI NICOLA 

BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

SHIFTER KGP 

Material 

RICCIARDO / TM 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / TM 

ROSSOKORSA / BMB 

MAD IPK / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

RICCIARDO / TM 

INTREPID / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

Team 

POWER COMPETITION 

DEL BAFFO 

FRASNELLI KART 

TEN JOB 

SPEEDY KART 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

ACE RACING 

POWER COMPETITION 

SKM 

EMILIA KART SRL 

TEN JOB 

TEN JOB 

TEN JOB 

Time 

15:39.297 

15:39.672 

15:40.325 

15:44.032 

15:44.183 

15:47.436 

15:47.708 

15:48.268 

15:56.817 

16:16.687 

10:18.331 

7:15.936 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

13 

9 

Diff 

0.375 

1.028 

4.735 

4.886 

8.139 

8.411 

8.971 

17.520 

37.390 

7 Laps 

11 Laps 

DNS 

Best T. 

46.482 

46.457 

46.321 

46.584 

46.708 

46.806 

46.604 

46.657 

47.218 

47.180 

46.797 

47.035 

In 

7 

7 

7 

5 

13 

19 

8 

14 

7 

5 

6 

7 

0 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.375 

Avg. Speed 

91,217 

Best Lap Tm 

46.321 

Best Spd 

92,485 

Best Lap by 

624 - LANCELLOTTI MATTIA 

Printed: 19/06/2016 18:35:45 

Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani 

Race Director  Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at __________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 5 Lonato 

SHIFTER KGP 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 17:14:46 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,190 km 

19/06/2016 17:20 
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